FRIDAY MORNING

@ 31 Miles
Dir Miles HILLY Dist
L| 0.1 |[IRVINE CENTER DR 2.1
L| 2.2 |[SAND CANYON 0.7
R| 2.9 [MARINE WAY 0.5
L| 3.4 |RIDGE VALLEY 2.8
R| 6.2 |PORTOLA PKWY 1.8
U| 8.0 [UTurn @ end 1.2
L] 9.2 |PORTOLA SPRINGS 0.4
R| 9.6 [MODJESKA 0.6
Ll 102 ::?S/INE BLVD/TRABUCO 47
Aliso Creek Trail (after
R | 14.9 [crossing on Trabuco 0.1
Rd)
Trail (Under Trabuco
R 15.0 Rd) 1.1
EL TORO RD (exit Trail
R | 16.1 |@ Raintree before tunnel| 1.4
under El Toro )
SANTA MARGARITA
X|17.5 PKWY 0.6
R|18.1 [MARGARITE PARKWY | 0.7
SANTA MARGARITA
R|18.8 PKWY 0.2
R | 19.0 |into shopping Center 0.1
EINSTEIN BROS BAGELS
27695 Santa Margarita Pkwy
MISSION VIEJO
SANTA MARGARITA
R|19.1 PKWY 0.0
L]19.1|LOS ALISOS 3.4
R | 22.5|JERONIMO 2.8
L | 25.3 |ALTON 0.4
MUIRLANDS /
R|25.7 BARRANCA 1.9
R | 27.6 |IRVINE CENTER DR 3.3
R | 30.9 |DEERWOOD 0.1
to| 31.0 |Deerfield Park

QUESTIONS / COMMENTS A
RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG Fri 11
https://ridewithgps.com/routes/25670221

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org
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